ZIMOWE MISTRZOSTWA BOBRY DEBICA

Debica, 16- - 17-11-2012

Konkurencja 27
2012-11-17 - 15:10

Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz9

3 ROGOZ Urszula
4 DRZYMALA Zuzanna
5 MARTEMIANOW Natalia

Seria2z9

2 GAWRON Paula

3 RZANY Wiktoria

4 PAWEOWSKA Angelika
5 WIAZICKA Aleksandra

6 MICAL Julia

7 BANKOWSKA Patrycja

Seria3z9

1 MATLAKOVA Radoslava
2 LYGAN Natalia

3 CIOS Kinga

4 PISARCIKOVA Sara

5 SZWEDA DOMINIKA

6 MUDRAKOVA Olivia

7 POLAK Jagoda

8 PIECHOTA KAROLINA

Seria4z9

1 NAZAREJOVA Katarina
2 DRZYMALA Julia

3 KRALOVA Natdlia

4 ANNOLLICK Gabriela

5 SZERSZEN Natalia

6 PALKA Aleksandra

7 FAMULOK Zuzanna

8 WARCHOL Klaudia

Seria5z9

1 RAK Maja

2 VYSHNEVSKA Maryna
3 PECAK Agnieszka

4 KULAWIK Weronika

5 WOZNIAK Karolina

6 POTOCKA Tamara

7 KRALIKOVA Alzbeta

8 SVARCOVA Nina

Seria6z9

1 KREJCIOVA Zuzana

2 BILLICHOVA Martina

3 KRALIKOVA Katarina

4 TOMASZEWSKA Aleksandra
5 SALWA Patrycja

6 LECZYNSKA Aleksandra

7 KONDRATIUK Olena

8 SKRZYPEK Aleksandra

Rok ur.

99 FOXBALL Rzeszéw
02 FOXBALL Rzeszéow
02 Fala Niepotomice

04 CSTR Strzyzéw
02 Bobry Debica
01 CSTR Strzyzéw
02 Bobry Debica
02 Sokot Rzeszow
03  Orlik Przeworsk

03  Aquacity Poprad

02 Delfin Polaniec

97 FOXBALL Rzeszéw
00 Aquacity Poprad

01 Delfin Polaniec

01 Aquacity Poprad

01  Orlik Przeworsk

01 UKS 190t6dz

01 Aquacity Poprad

99 FOXBALL Rzeszéw
02  Aquacity Poprad

99  Orlik Przeworsk

02 Bobry Debica

02 Gilus Gilowice

03 Gilus Gilowice

01  Orlik Przeworsk

02 Sokot Kolbuszowa Dolna
02  Szkota Rivne

01 Gilus Gilowice

01 SP 8 Chrzanéw

02 SP 8 Chrzanéw

02  Aquacity Poprad

00 Aquacity Poprad

03  Aquacity Poprad

01 Aquacity Poprad
99  Aquacity Poprad
95  Aquacity Poprad
99 SALOS Cortile
98 SALOS Cortile
00 SP 8 Chrzanéw
01 Szkota Rivne

99 Ikar Mielec

2:03.48

1:52.30
1:48.00
1:45.30
1:46.00
1:48.20
1:52.76

1:42.40
1:41.52
1:40.00
1:38.87
1:39.00
1:40.74
1:41.85
1:42.77

1:37.79
1:35.00
1:34.49
1:32.77
1:33.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:38.11

1:30.60
1:29.00
1:27.00
1:25.89
1:26.87
1:28.86
1:29.60
1:31.14

1:25.02
1:24.24
1:23.16
1:22.37
1:22.95
1:23.19
1:25.00
1:25.51
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ZIMOWE MISTRZOSTWA BOBRY DEBICA
Debica, 16- - 17-11-2012

Konkurencja 27, Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

Seria7z9

1 PIEKARZ DARIA

2 FOLTYN Matylda

3 OPALKO Dominika
4 MAZUR Maja

5 JANISZ Gabriela

6 TOMON Martyna

7 GLOWA Aleksandra
8 KURUCOVA Adriana

Seria8z9

1 tAKOMY Dorota
2 GAIK Natalia

3 ROGOWSKA Paulina

4 MARZEC Paulina

5 KOZIK Anna

6 GOLAB Wiktoria

7 KROLEWICZ Konstancja
8 CISZEK Weronika

Seria9z9

LIPOWSKA Matgorzata
GORALCZYK Nikolina
DLUGOLECKA Karolina SK
PISARSKA AGNIESZKA
SOWA Marta SK
CZERNIAK Magdalena
MAZNYTSKA Vladyslava
BELZO Wiktoria

O~NO O WN B

00
99
99
98
96
00
01
99

98
99
98
97
98
99
98
97

95
96
96
98
96
97
00
98

Ikar Mielec
SALOS Cortile
SALOS Cortile
SALOS Cortile
Orlik Przeworsk
CSTR Strzyzow
Sokot Rzeszéw
Aquacity Poprad

Ikar Mielec
SALOS Cortile
SALOS Cortile
SALOS Cortile
Fala Niepotomice
Bobry Debica
Ikar Mielec

Bobry Debica

Korona Krakow
SP 8 Chrzanéw
Unia Busko-Zdrgj
UKS 190 t6dz
Jordan Krakéw
Bobry Debica
Szkota Rivne
Ikar Mielec

1:21.89
1:19.60
1:19.22
1:18.10
1:18.34
1:19.30
1:20.22
1:22.20

1:17.47
1:16.44
1:15.32
1:13.26
1:13.86
1:16.00
1:16.86
1:18.00

1:10.07
1:09.80
1:09.34
1:.07.77
1:08.00
1:09.40
1:10.00
1:10.09
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